Title

Current List of SR 17 R/W Plans

Franklin County Line to Jct. P.S.H. No. 18

SR 26 Interchange

Franklin County Line to Jct. PSH No. 18

Franklin County Line to Jct.

P.S.H. No. 18

Plan Showing Access

Franklin County Line to Jct. P.S.H. No. 18

Plan Showing

Access

Jct. PSH No. 18 to Ephrata Way

Pioneer Way To Stratford Road

Stratford Road to Grape Drive

Jct. P.S.H. No

Jct. P.S.H. No

Jct. P.S.H. No

Ject. P.S.H. No

. 18 to Ephrata Wye
. 18 to Ephrata Wye
. 18 to Ephrata Wye

. 18 to Ephrata Wye

North Central Region

Sheet Numbers

1-10 of 50
1-50of 5

11 & 13-24
25-47 of 50
50 of 50
1-3 of 13

4-12 of 13

1 of 29

1-90f 9

3o0f4

9 of 29

10 of 29

11 & 12 of 29

13 of 29

Approval Date
Aug. 9, 1955

October 2, 1998

June 2, 1953
Aug. 4, 1953
March 12, 1957
July 12, 1955

July 14, 1953

Sept. 15, 1953
Aug. 23, 2002
Oct. 27, 1964

Sept. 15, 1953
Dec. 24, 1957
Sep. 15, 1957

Dec. 24, 1957

File No.
17/27

17170
17/27
17127
17127

17/LA4

17/LA4

17/30
17/71
17/39
17/30
17/30
17/30

17/30



Jct. P.S.H. No. 18 to Ephrata Wye

Jct. P.S.H. No. 18 to Ephrata Wye

Plan Showing Access

Jct. P.S.H. No. 18 to Ephrata Wye

County Road Connection

Ephrata Wye to Soap Lake

Ephrata Wye to Soap Lake Plan Showing Access

Town of Soap Lake

Coulee City to Soap Lake
Soap Lake — North Section

Coulee City to Soap Lake
Alkali Lake — Section No. 2

Coulee City to Soap Lake
Alkali Lake Section

GAP
Blue Lake Vicinity
Blue Lake Vicinity Plan Showing Access
Blue Lake to Dry Falls

Blue Lake to Dry Falls Plan Showing Access

14-29 of 29

2-8 of 8

lofl

1-12 of 12
1-30of 3
1&2o0f2

1-6 of 6

2-4 of 4

1,2&3A

1-4 of 4
1-3 of 3
1-8 of 8

1&20f2

Sept. 15, 1953
Aug. 11, 1953
Oct. 27, 1964

Sep. 10, 1957

July 13, 1954

Oct. 20, 1953
Oct. 13, 1953
July 28, 1950

Dec. 15, 1931

Sept. 23, 1930

Sept. 23, 1930

Jan. 27, 1953
Jan. 6, 1959
May 24, 1955

March 1, 1955

17/30

17/LA5

17/30

17/23

17/LA3

17/47

1717

17/6

17/8

17/21

17/LA2

17/20

17/LA1



SR 2 Coulee City Vicinity

Jct. PSH 2 (SR 2) West of Coulee City
SR 2 Vicinity to Jct. SR 172

Jct. SR 172 to Jct. SR 174

Bridgeport to Leahy

GAP — Columbia River Bridge

Chief Joseph Dam Access Highway
Brewster to Chief Joseph

Dam Pit & Stockpile Site PS No. U-145 &
Stockpile Site

Simms Corner & Nespelem Vicinities Stockpiling

8 of 10

1-3 of 3

1-23 of 23

1-17 of 17

1-12 of 12

1-20 of 20

lofl

20f2

Aug. 13, 1948
Sept. 29, 1964
July 9, 1984

April 11, 1984

Sep. 23, 1947
Dec. 28, 1943

10 Oct., 1949

June 12, 1951

Oct. 24, 1950

17/129

17/35

17/69

17/68

17/11

17/12

17/16

17/13



